
                   
       RADICACION COMUNICACIONES INTERNAS 

 
 

                                                                                                                                           MPC-06-R-06-2 / VERSIÓN 1 / VIGENCIA 26 DE ABRIL 2018 
  

 

 

N° 
FECHA DE 

RECEPCION  
PERSONA O ENTIDAD LUGAR ASUNTO 

No. 
FOLIOS 

 
FIRMA 

 
NOMBRE DEL 
EMPLEADO 

 
FEHA DE  
ENTREGA 

FIRMA DE QUIEN RECIBE 

0151           

   

  

0152           

   

  

0153           

   

  

0154           

   

  

0155           

   

  

0156           

   

  

0157           

   

  

0158           

   

  

0159           

   

  

0160      

   

 


